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35 ‘designated’ LAA Indicators Dashboard

NI 16
Serious acquisitive crime

On track to achieve end of year 
target – Green

NI 51
Effectiveness of CAMHS

Target Achieved - Green

NI 15
Serious violent crime

Exception report available -
Red

NI 60
Core assessments 

(children's social care) 

Exception report available -
Red

NI 111
First time entrants to Youth 

Justice System

On track to achieve end of year 
target – Green

NI 195   
Highways having deposits of 
litter, graffiti, fly-posting and 
detritus, that fall below an 

acceptable  level 
Green  - Nov 09 data 

NI 39
Hospital admission for 

alcohol related harm

New investment and activity  
in place - Red

NI 112
Under 18 conceptions

Continuing to improve - Red

NI 117
NEET

On track to achieve end of year 
target –Green

NI 135
Carers

On track to achieve end of year 
target – Green

NI 40
Drug users in effective 

treatment

DAAT Drug Treatment Plan 
09-10 details actions to 

improve treatment overall and 
meet this target - Red

NI 192
Household waste sent for 

reuse, recycling and 

composting

Exception report available -
Red

NI 121
Under 75 mortality from 

circulatory diseases

Target achieved – Green

NI 156
Temporary accommodation

Continuing to improve - Amber

NI 59
Initial assessments 

(children's social care) 

Exception report available -
Red

NI 126

Early Access for Women to 

Maternity Services

Maternity Action Plan 
implemented – Red NI 113

Chlamydia 

Amber

NI 8 
Adult participation in sport

Red – based on 08-09 data 
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35 ‘designated’ LAA Indicators Dashboard – 17 Data Awaited Targets

NI 4 
People who feel they can 

influence decisions in their 

locality 

Place Survey end of year 2010

NI 79
Level 2 qualification by the 

age of 19 

on track based on 2008-09 results 
2009-10 data awaited

NI 141
Vulnerable people achieving 

independence living

On track based on Q2 data
Q3 data to be available by April 2010

NI 171 
New business registration

revised targets agreed with GOL 
2009-10   19%
2010-11  19%

NI 6
People who take part in formal 

volunteering at least once a 

month 

Place Survey end of year 2010

NI 116
Proportion of children  in 

poverty 

Negotiating revised targets with 
GOL

NI 149

Adults achieving secondery mental 

health services in settled 

accommodation 

Revised targets agreed with GOL
2009-10  85%
2010-11  86%

NI 186
Per capita Co2 omissions

2008 data will be released in 
September 2010

NI 21
Dealing with local concerns 

about anti-social behaviour and 

crime issues 

Place Survey end of year 2010

NI 123 
Smoking quitters 

Data to be available by April 2010
On track based on Q1 data 

NI 153

Working age people claiming out of 

work benefits

Revised targets agreed with GOL
2009-10  0.7pp
2010-11  0.6pp

NI 187
Tackling fuel poverty

Data to be available by April 2010

NI 35 
Building resilience to violent 

extremism

on track to achieve level 3

NI 125 

Independence for older people 

through rehabilitation / intermidiate 

care

Revised targets agreed with GOL 
2009-10  82%
2010-11  85%

NI 154
Net additional homes provided

Proposed targets submitted to 
GOL on 11/12/09

NI 56
Obsesity in primary school age 

children in Year 6

on track based on 2008-09 data 
2009-10 data awaited 

NI 140
Fair treatment by local services

Place Survey end of year 2010



Report Supporting Information

16 LAA Local Indicators Dashboard

L0221
% of HIV infected patients 
with CD4 count less than 

200 cells per mm3 
diagnosed

Data Awaited - data to be 
available by April 2010

NI 198
Children travelling to school

5-10 years old - Amber based on 
08-09 data 

11-16 years old - Red based on 
08-09 data 

2009 -2010 Data Awaited

NI 119
Self-reported measure of 

people’s overall health and 
wellbeing Data Awaited -

Place Survey end of year 2010

L0042
Haringey Guarantee 
participants with a 

completed better off 
calculation

Exception report available
Red

L0123
Victim Support Services for 

children & young people 

1:1 appointments - improved
workshops - Crime Awareness 

delivered  
Data Awaited

NI 175
Access to services and facilities by 

public transport, walking and 

cycling

Data Awaited - Haringey has agreed 
targets for 2010/11. NHS  agreeing 

targets for 2010/11

NI 7
Environment for a thriving 

third sector
Data Awaited 

NI 67
% of child protection cases   

reviewed within required 

timescales

The Child Protection Service has 
introduced a new system to ensure 
that more reviews are held within 

timescale
Red

L0044
Level 2 qualification

level 2 qualification - Red (08-09)
entered into jobs - no data 

qualification at workplace - red (08-
09)

Data Awaited

NI 158
% non-decent council 

homes
Data Awaited - on track to 

achieve target 

NI 1
% of people who believe 
people from different 

backgrounds get on well 
together in their local area

Data Awaited - Place survey 
end of year 2010

NI 66
Children in care cases 

reviewed within required 

timescales

Close monitoring on early 
allocation of new cases to IRO's

and good liaison with the 
Placements Service

Red

L0043
Skills for Life qualification
skills for life qualif ication - Green 

(08-09)
entered into jobs - Green (08-09)
qualif ication at workplace - Green 

(08-09)
Data Awaited

NI 155 
Number of affordable homes 

delivered 
Data Awaited

NI 62
Stability of placements of 

looked after children
Amber

NI 53
Prevalence of breast-feeding 
% of infants breastfed at 6-8 weeks -

Green
% of infants being totally or partially 
breastfed at 6-8 weeks - Amber 

L0221
% of HIV infected patients 
with CD4 count less than 

200 cells per mm3 
diagnosed

Data Awaited - data to be 
available by April 2010

NI 198
Children travelling to school

5-10 years old - Amber based on 
08-09 data 

11-16 years old - Red based on 
08-09 data 

2009 -2010 Data Awaited

NI 119
Self-reported measure of 

people’s overall health and 
wellbeing Data Awaited -

Place Survey end of year 2010

L0042
Haringey Guarantee 
participants with a 

completed better off 
calculation

Exception report available
Red

L0123
Victim Support Services for 

children & young people 

1:1 appointments - improved
workshops - Crime Awareness 

delivered  
Data Awaited

NI 175
Access to services and facilities by 

public transport, walking and 

cycling

Data Awaited - Haringey has agreed 
targets for 2010/11. NHS  agreeing 

targets for 2010/11

NI 7
Environment for a thriving 

third sector
Data Awaited 

NI 67
% of child protection cases   

reviewed within required 

timescales

The Child Protection Service has 
introduced a new system to ensure 
that more reviews are held within 

timescale
Red

L0044
Level 2 qualification

level 2 qualification - Red (08-09)
entered into jobs - no data 

qualification at workplace - red (08-
09)

Data Awaited

NI 158
% non-decent council 

homes
Data Awaited - on track to 

achieve target 

NI 1
% of people who believe 
people from different 

backgrounds get on well 
together in their local area

Data Awaited - Place survey 
end of year 2010

NI 66
Children in care cases 

reviewed within required 

timescales

Close monitoring on early 
allocation of new cases to IRO's

and good liaison with the 
Placements Service

Red

L0043
Skills for Life qualification
skills for life qualif ication - Green 

(08-09)
entered into jobs - Green (08-09)
qualif ication at workplace - Green 

(08-09)
Data Awaited

NI 155 
Number of affordable homes 

delivered 
Data Awaited

NI 62
Stability of placements of 

looked after children
Amber

NI 53
Prevalence of breast-feeding 
% of infants breastfed at 6-8 weeks -

Green
% of infants being totally or partially 
breastfed at 6-8 weeks - Amber 



Community Engagement, Compact & Equality Implications

EIA undertaken on LAA.
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13 LAA Stretch Targets Dashboard

Local 
Personal Robbery 

On track to achieve target 
Green 

Local 
People helped into work 

Lone parents – Red 
JSA - Green  

 

Local 
Smoking Cessation N17 
On track based on Q1 data   

Data to be available by April 2010 

Local 
Domestic Violence 

Sanction detections -  Green 
Repeat Victimisation - Green 

Local  
Incapacity benefits helped into work 

Exception report available - Red 

Local  
Improving living conditions for 

vulnerable people  
Carbon emission – data awaited  
Older people into care – Green  

Accidental fires - Green 

Local 
Street and environment cleanliness 

On track to achieve target 
Green 

NI 192 
Recycling and composting 

Exception report available - Red 

NI 79 
Level 2 qualifications 

On track to achieve target 
Data to be available in April 2010 

NI 117 
NEETs 

On track to achieve target 
Green 

NI 8 
Participation in sport 

Red – based on 08-09 survey results 

Local 
Parks and open spaces 

Green pennant – data awaited 
Green flag – on track  

Satisfaction parks – survey to be 
commissioned  

Data availab le by July 2010 

Local 
Healthy school status 

Achieved - Green 
? ? ㏒? 낈?琰茞? ? Ü Local 

Parks and open spaces 
Green pennant - Data awaited 

Green flag – Green 
Satisfaction parks– Data 

Awaited? ? ㏒? 낈? 琰茞? ? Ü 


